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2026 Elite, J19, Para, U15 and U17
Track National Championships

Date: 24 March - 1 April 2026 Timing Detail Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

PCP: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Wednesday, 25 March 2026 5:34:44 pm

Event 35 Men Para AWII Pursuit Qualifying
16 Laps　 4000m　 1st&2nd to gold final; 3rd & 4th to bronze

Harry MEZGER (AUS) PARA MII 10112358518
Weather: 30.5 ℃, 1008.2 hPa, 48.2 %
Start: 2026-03-25 1:01 pm AEST
Result: 5:18.852 (2.)

Split Times
Split Lap Elapsed
125 m 15.218 (2.)
250 m 25.268 25.268 (2.)
375 m 35.094 (2.)
500 m 19.392 44.660 (2.)
625 m 54.076 (2.)
750 m 18.792 1:03.452 (2.)
875 m 1:12.822 (2.)
1000 m 18.711 1:22.163 (2.)
1125 m 1:31.588 (2.)
1250 m 18.769 1:40.932 (2.)
1375 m 1:50.277 (2.)
1500 m 18.716 1:59.648 (2.)
1625 m 2:09.135 (2.)
1750 m 19.012 2:18.660 (2.)
1875 m 2:28.347 (2.)
2000 m 19.552 2:38.212 (2.)
2125 m 2:48.210 (2.)
2250 m 20.000 2:58.212 (2.)
2375 m 3:08.218 (2.)
2500 m 20.109 3:18.321 (2.)
2625 m 3:28.528 (2.)
2750 m 20.340 3:38.661 (2.)
2875 m 3:48.741 (2.)
3000 m 20.046 3:58.707 (2.)
3125 m 4:08.701 (2.)
3250 m 20.170 4:18.877 (2.)
3375 m 4:28.872 (2.)
3500 m 19.986 4:38.863 (2.)
3625 m 4:48.903 (2.)
3750 m 20.233 4:59.096 (2.)
3875 m 5:09.007 (2.)
4000 m 19.756 5:18.852 (2.)


